
Medals
Place Name Time Gender

1 Samuel Zenner Branco 00:05:15 M  1st up to KS1
2 Ellie Mundell 00:05:26 F  1st up to KS1
3 Niko Kozielec 00:05:26 M
4 Callum Mundell 00:05:30 M  2nd up to KS1
5 Jack Goldup 00:05:42 M  3rd up to KS1
6 Hugh Irving 00:05:44 M
7 Andre Koniashvili 00:05:45 M
8 Gemma Goldup 00:05:48 F
9 Poppy Everson 00:05:52 F  2nd up to KS1

10 Gareth Everson 00:05:53 M
11 Holly White 00:06:08 F
12 David White 00:06:09 M
13 Lizzie Crossan 00:06:13 F  3rd up to KS1
14 Reuben Sparrow 00:06:13 M
15 Charles Day 00:06:14 M
16 Mark Day 00:06:15 M
17 Melissa Bartlett 00:06:16 F
18 Valentina Russo 00:06:19 F
19 Yui Yamaguchi 00:06:21 F
20 Henry Cohen 00:06:21 M
21 Liliana Russo 00:06:24 F
22 Antonio Russo 00:06:24 M
23 Yukari Yamaguchi 00:06:25 F
24 Eleonora Esposito 00:06:28 F
25 Alessandro Esposito 00:06:29 M
26 Luanna Bruce 00:06:31 F
27 Sofia Koniashvili 00:06:38 F
28 Grace Morton 00:06:40 F
29 Joshua Ross-Innes 00:06:46 M
30 Bodhi Anderson 00:06:47 M
31 Julia Creed 00:06:51 F
32 Laure Schuller 00:06:53 F
33 Tim Schuller 00:06:54 M
34 Elin Irving 00:07:00 F
35 Lillian Mitchell 00:07:06 F
36 Simon Mitchell 00:07:06 M
37 Heather Crossan 00:07:08 F
38 George Sullivan 00:07:09 M
39 Jacob Dalton 00:07:15 M
40 Jessica Brown 00:07:16 F
41 Kavin Thiraviyam 00:07:16 M
42 Zero Wash 00:07:17 M
43 Lior Cohen 00:07:18 M
44 Nathan Rouse 00:07:24 M
45 Craig Rouse 00:07:35 M

1 km



46 Suzan Ber 00:07:35 F
47 Jacob Garrett 00:07:42 M
48 Hayley Sharpe 00:07:52 F
49 Martin Brown 00:07:52 M
50 Caroline Russo 00:07:57 F
51 Aisha Anderson 00:08:07 F
52 Alfie Dean 00:08:08 M
53 Phillippa Anderson 00:08:10 F
54 Thiraviyam Elumalai 00:08:11 M
55 Jake Moralee 00:08:24 M
56 Richard Moralee 00:08:25 M
57 Toby Garrett 00:08:38 M
58 Robert Garrett 00:08:39 M
59 Johny Irving 00:08:40 M
60 Annis Irving 00:08:41 F
61 Tessa Irving 00:08:41 F
62 Andrew Irving 00:08:42 M
63 Kiara Werren 00:08:44 F
64 Camille Sullivan 00:08:45 F
65 Claire Humphrey 00:08:45 F
66 Daisy Harris 00:09:34 F
67 Alice Creed 00:09:34 F
68 Susannah Salter 00:09:36 F
69 Ivy Salter 00:09:36 F
70 Elodie Rouse 00:09:54 F
71 Alice Rouse 00:09:55 F
72 Harry Harris 00:10:34 M
73 Jo Harris 00:10:35 F
74 John Harris 00:10:35 M
75 Arc Wash 00:12:49 M
76 Penelope Schuller 00:12:53 F
77 Céline Ramaral 00:12:53 F

Medals
Place Name Time Gender

1 Nate Davies 00:17:16 M  1st KS3
2 Finley Crossan 00:18:24 M  1st up to KS2
3 Benjamin Zenner Branco 00:19:03 M  2nd up to KS2
4 Evie Park 00:19:31 F  1st up to KS2
5 Rowan Alcock 00:19:54 M  3rd up to KS2
6 Amelie Crawford 00:19:57 F  2nd up to KS2
7 George Barlow 00:20:31 M
8 Freddy Dean 00:20:42 M  2nd KS3
9 Amy Doughty 00:20:46 F  3rd up to KS2

10 Matthew Wash 00:20:47 M
11 Laura Senior 00:21:50 F
12 Oscar Sample 00:22:26 M
13 Alex Minter 00:22:27 M
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14 Danny Minter 00:22:27 M  3rd KS3
15 Neus Montero 00:22:28 F
16 Edgar Jankauskas 00:22:30 M
17 David Barlow 00:22:54 M
18 Douglas Gunn 00:24:02 M
19 Eloise Mitchell 00:24:09 F
20 Imogen Mitchell 00:24:10 F
21 Sean Crossan 00:24:27 M
22 Bertie Green 00:25:23 M
23 Lucas Green 00:25:24 M
24 James Hejazi 00:25:30 M
25 Hamid Hejazi 00:25:31 M
26 Henry Gunn 00:25:42 M
27 Edward Gunn 00:25:44 M
28 Jenny Dean 00:26:02 F
29 Hannah Dean 00:26:03 F
30 Alex Boyce 00:26:40 M
31 Jen Mathias 00:26:58 F
32 Sophie Paley 00:27:27 F
33 Samantha Brown 00:27:55 F
34 Nick Sample 00:28:15 M
35 Joey Sample 00:28:15 M
36 Naomi Payne 00:28:44 F  1st KS3
37 Alba Garman 00:28:44 F  2nd KS3
38 Blake Trotman 00:28:47 M
39 Mike Trotman 00:28:48 M
40 Arianne Bramley 00:29:16 F
41 Cassie Ross-Innes 00:29:17 F
42 Mark Ross-Innes 00:29:19 M
43 Tom Bramley 00:29:20 M
44 Gemma Gunn 00:29:55 F
45 Ivy Green 00:30:20 F
46 Nicola Green 00:30:21 F
47 Lyla Park 00:30:48 F
48 Kisia Gentle 00:30:49 F
49 Emily Boyce 00:31:13 F
50 Kersli Ponari 00:31:50 F
51 Mathilda Salter 00:32:00 F
52 Robert Salter 00:32:01 M
53 Eric Tapston 00:32:18 M
54 Laura Boyce 00:32:19 F
55 Richard Boyce 00:32:25 M
56 Amie Paley 00:33:11 F
57 James Paley 00:33:12 M
58 Rosabelle Bruce 00:33:15 F
59 Alice Mundell 00:33:15 F
60 Alyssa Bruce 00:33:16 F
61 Stella Hovsepyan 00:33:20 F



62 Lenny Tapston 00:33:55 M
63 Jenny Eldridge 00:33:57 F
64 Rebecca Parrott 00:33:58 F
65 Nadeera Jayasinghe 00:34:26 M
66 Agatha Garman 00:35:07 F
67 Toby Moralee 00:36:43 M
68 Klesti Ponari 00:36:44 M
69 Thehasha Jayasinghe 00:36:45 M
70 Jasmine Smith 00:43:23 F
71 Lily Sullivan 00:43:23 F
72 Ester Ponari 00:43:49 F
73 Kimberly Sullivan 00:43:50 F
74 Haidi Ponari 00:43:57 F
75 Rhain Smith 00:49:39 M
76 Jenny Li 00:49:39 F
77 William Thebian 01:00:16 M
78 Claire Phillips 01:03:13 F

Medals
Place Name Time Gender

1 Peter Doughty 00:32:37 M  1st
2 Ralph Minter 00:34:00 M  2nd
3 Tim McMahon 00:34:32 M  3rd
4 Freddy Hinson 00:37:44 M
5 Ian Hinson 00:37:47 M
6 Tim Dean 00:41:37 M
7 Harry Sample 00:42:47 M
8 Chloe Phillips 00:45:41 F  1st
9 Chloe Brown 00:46:47 F  2nd

10 Jesse Hirst 00:49:26 M
11 Noah Hirst 00:49:38 M
12 Matt Hirst 00:49:38 M
13 Sarah Sparrow 00:51:01 F  3rd
14 Constanza Ayala 00:51:53 F
15 Euan Barr 00:52:26 M
16 Jacob Frampton 00:52:49 M
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